(Original)

SRI PAVAN COMPUTERS	Invoice No. 3594	Dated: 01-JUN-2017
21-9-9, KRISHNAKANTH PLAZA, R.R.ROAD, KAKINADA.	Delivery note: 0087	Mode/Terms of Payment
PH: NO.0884-6691179 / 2355888 E-Mail-pavancomputers-kkd@yahoo.com	Supplier's Ref.	Other Reference(s)
	Buyer's Order No.	Dated
	Dispatch Document No	Dated
Buyer ADITYA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING	Dispatch Through	Destination
Gandepalli Mandal, ADB Road, Surampalem E.G.Dt, Andhra Pradesh - 533 437.	Terms of Delivery	

Description of Goods	Quantity	Rate	Per	Amount
New Assembled System's				8
Core™ i5 3.20 GHz, DDR-3 8GB RAM, AVERATEC (H55KBL AVE) Chipset, 500 GB HDD, USB 104 KEY BQARD, USB MOUSE, AOC 18.5" LED Monitor	10	28000.00	no's	2,80,000.00
Output Vat Tax 5%		5	%	14,000.00
Total	10	 		2,94,000.00

INWORDS: Two lakhs ninety four thousand rupees only

E. & O. E

Remarks:

Company's VAT TIN: 29620225788

Declaration:

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true and correct.

SAPUTE STATE OF THE STATE OF TH

For Sri Pavan Computers

Authorized Signatory

(Original)

INVOICE	WY III	IVOICE				(Oliginal)	
	Invoice 1055	e No:		Date 7-Fe	ed: eb-2017		
SRI PAVAN COMPUTERS 21-9-9, KRISHNAKANTH PLAZA,	Delivery note: 1542			Mode/Terms of Payment			
R.R.ROAD, KAKINADA.	Suppl	Supplier's Ref.			Other Reference(s)		
PH: NO.0884-6691179 / 2355888	Buyer	r's Order No.		Date	ed		
E-Mail-pavancomputers-kkd@yahoo.com	Dispa	atch Document	No	Dated			
Buyer	Dispa	atch Through		Des	tination		
ADITYA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING Gandepalli Mandal, ADB Road, Surampalem, E.G.Dt, Andhra Pradesh - 533 437.	Term	s of Delivery					
Description of Goods		Quantity	Rate		Per	Amount	
Core™ i3 2.40 GHz, DDR-3 4GB RAM, AVERA TEC (H55KBL AVE) Chipset, 500GB HDD, USB 104 Keys Keyboard, USB Mouse, AOC 18.5" LED Monitor		100	27,500.0	00	nos	27,50,000.00	
Output Vat Ta Rour	x 5% nd off		14	5	%	1,37,500.0	
	- 1		1		1 1		

Amount Chargeable(in words)
Rs. Twenty eight lakhs eighty seven thousand and five hundred rupees only

E. & O. E

Remarks:

Company's VAT TIN: 28690295795

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true and correct.

For Sri Pavan Computers

Authorised Signatory

(Original)

SRI PAVAN COMPUTERS	Invoice No. 5457	Dated: 15-DEC-2016
21-9-9, KRISHNAKANTH PLAZA, R.R.ROAD, KAKINADA.	Delivery note: 2760	Mode/Terms of Payment
PH: NO.0884-6691179 / 2355888 E-Mail-pavancomputers-kkd@yahoo.com	Supplier's Ref.	Other Reference(s)
	Buyer's Order No.	Dated
	Dispatch Document No	Dated
Buyer ADITYA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING	Dispatch Through	Destination
Gandepalli Mandal, ADB Road, Surampalem E.G.Dr, Andhra Pradesh - 533 437.	Terms of Delivery	

Description of Goods	Quantity	Rate	Per	Amount
New Assembled System's				
Core™ i5 3.20 GHz, DDR-3 8GB RAM, AVERATEC (H55KBL AVE) Chipset, 500 GB HDD, USB 104 KEY BOARD, USB MOUSE, AOC 18.5" LED Monitor	72	28000.00	no's	20,16,000.00
Output Vat Tax 5%		5	%	1,00,800.00
Total	72			21,16,800.00

E. & O. E

INWORDS: Twenty one lakhs sixteen thousand and eight hundred rupees only

Remarks:

Company's VAT TIN: 28690295795

Declaration

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true and correct.

Authorized Signatory

(Original)

D.S.Unics Infotec Limited 13-1-18, 2nd Florr, Satya Towers, MAIN ROAD, KAKINADA. PH: NO.0884-237370

Invoice No. 856	Dated: 12-Jun-2014
Delivery note:	Mode/Terms of Payment
Supplier's Ref.	Other Reference(s)
Buyer's Order No.	Dated
Dispatch Document No	Dated
Dispatch Through	Destination

Buyer

SRI ADITYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE

Gandepalli Mandal, ADB Road, Surampalem E.G.Dt, Andhra Pradesh - 533 437.

Terms of Delivery

Description of Goods	Quantity	Rate	Per	Amount
New Lenovo ThinkCentere M73				
Inter® Pentium® 2.60GHz,DDR-3 4GB RAM, Lenovo (FHKT49AUS) MOTHER BOARD, 500 GB HDD, Lenovo USB KEY BOARD, Lenovo USB MOUSE, Lenovo 18.5 Monitor.	72	20,500.00	nos	14,76,000.00
Output Vat Tax 5%		5	%	73,800.00
Total	72			15,49,800.00

INWORDS: Fifteen lakhs forty nine thousand eight hundred only

E. & O. E

Remarks:

Company's VAT TIN: 28690295795

Declaration:

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true and correct.

For D.S. Ling Infotes Limited

ignatory

(Original)

SRI PAVAN COMPUTERS	Invoice No. 419	Dated: 26-Jun-2012
21-9-9, KRISHNAKANTH PLAZA, R.R.ROAD, KAKINADA.	Delivery note: 286	Mode/Terms of Payment
PH: NO.0884-6691179 / 2355888 E-Mail-pavancomputers-kkd@yahoo.com	Supplier's Ref.	Other Reference(s)
	Buyer's Order No.	Dated
	Dispatch Document No	Dated
SRI ADITYA ENIGINEERING COLLEGE	Dispatch Through	Destination
Gandepalli Mandal, ADB Road, Surampalem E.G.Dt, Andhra Pradesh - 533 437.	Terms of Delivery	

Description of Goods	Quantity	Rate	Per	Amount
ACER VERITON	12	23,550.00	no's	2,82,600.00
Intel Dual Core Processor 2.70GHz/Intel H61 Express Chipset/2 GB DDR3 RAM/500 GB SATA HDD/USB Optical Scroll Mouse/104 Keys Keyboard/10/100Mbs Ethernet Card/19" LCD Monitor				
Output Vat Tax 4%		4	%	11,304.00
Total	12			2,93,904.00

E. & O. E

INWORDS: Two Lakh Ninety three Thousand Nine Hundred Fore Rupees Only

Remarks:

Company's VAT TIN: 28690295795

Declaration:We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true and correct.

Computers

Authorized Signatory

(Original)
ated: 0 -Jun-2011
ode/Terms of Payment
ther Reference(s)
ated
ated
estination
,

Description of Goods	Quantity	Rate	Per	Amount
Wipro G41 Intel core 2Duo processor 2.93GHz/Intel DG41 Express Chipset/1 GB DDR3 Ram/320GB SATA HDD/USB Optical Scroll Mouse/104 Keys Keyboard/10/100Mbs Ethernet card/18.5" LCD Monitor	136	21,799.68	no's	2964756.48
Output Vat Tax 4%		4	%	118590.30
Total	136			30,83,347.00

E. & O. E

Remarks:

Company's VAT TIN: 28690267247

Declaration:We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true and correct.

For Sti Payable emputers

(Original)

D.S.Unics Infotec Limited 13-1-18, 2nd Florr, Satya Towers, MAIN ROAD, KAKINADA.

PH: NO.0884-237370

Invoice No. 450 Dated: 12-Nov-2013

Delivery note: Mode/Terms of Payment 548

Supplier's Ref. Other Reference(s)

Buyer's Order No. Dated

Dispatch Document No Dated

Dispatch Through Destination

Buyer

SRI ADITYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE

Gandepalli Mandal, ADB Road, Surampalem E.G.Dt, Andhra Pradesh - 533 437.

Terms of Delivery

D ::: (0				
Description of Goods	Quantity	Rate	Per	Amount
New Lenovo ThinkCentere M72E				
Dual Core 2.9 GHz, DDR-3 2GB RAM, Intel H61 Chipset, 500 GB HDD, Lenovo USB KEY BOARD, Lenovo USB MOUSE, Lenovo 18.5 Monitor	147	23,500.00	nos	34,54,500.00
Output Vat Tax 59	%	5	%	1,72,725.00
Tota	al 147	-		36,27,225.00

INWORDS: Thirty Six Lakhs Twenty Seven thousand Two Hundred Twenty Five Rupees only

E. & O. E

Remarks:

Company's VAT TIN: 28690295795

Declaration:

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true and correct.

For D.S.Uni

Authorized Signatory

CAS SOLUTIONS (P) LIMITED. #43-9-168, T.S.N COLONY, VISAKHA PARISHAD E-Mail-cas@sanch.net.	Invoice No. 1024	Dated: 12-FEB-2008		
	Delivery note: 0054	Mode/Terms of Payment		
	Supplier's Ref.	Other Reference(s)		
	Buyer's Order No.	Dated		
	Dispatch Document No	Dated		
SRI ADITYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE	Dispatch Through	Destination		
Gandepalli Mandal, ADB Road, Surampalem E.G.Dt, Andhra Pradesh - 533 437.	Terms of Delivery			

Description of Goods	Quantity	Rate	Per	Amount
HP Compaq DC5750				-
AMD Athlon – 306GHZ DUO, VIA chipset Mother Board, 1GB DDR2 Ram/160GB SATA HDD/ 104 USB Keyboard/ PS/2 Optical Mouse/10/100Mbs Ethernet card/ 17" LCD COLOR Monitor	74	21047	no's	1557477.76
Output Vat Tax 4%		4	%	62299.12
Total	74			16,19,777.00

E. & O. E

INWORDS: Sixteen Lakhs Nineteen Thousand Seven Hundred and Seventy Seven Rupees Only

Remarks:

Company's VAT TIN: 28690299710

Declaration:

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true and correct.

For CAS SOLUTIONS (P) LIMITED.

(Original)

INVOICE /TAX	(INV					(Original)	
	Invoice 3021			Dated 30-J	l: un-2011		
SRI PAVAN COMPUTERS 21-9-9, KRISHNAKANTH PLAZA, R.R.ROAD, KAKINADA.		Delivery note: 0054			Mode/Terms of Payment		
PH: NO.0884-6691179 / 2355888	Supplier's Ref.		7	Other Reference(s)			
E-Mail-pavancomputers-kkd@yahoo.com		Buyer's Order No.			Dated		
		Dispatch Document No			Dated		
Buyer	Dispatch Through			Destination			
SRI ADITYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE Gandepalli Mandal, ADB Road, Surampalem E.G.Dt, Andhra Pradesh - 533 437.	Terms of Delivery						
Description of Goods	1	Quantity	Rate		Per	Amount	
Wipro G41 Intel core 2Duo processor 2.93GHz/Intel DG41 Express Chipset/1 GB DDR3 Ram/250GB SATA HDD/USB Optical Scroll Mouse/104 Keys Keyboard/10/100Mbs Ethernet card/18.5" LCD Monitor		77	21795.4	1	no's	1678246	
Output Vat Ta	ах 4%			4	%	67129.83	
	Total	77				17,45,376	
INWORDS: Seventeen lakhs Fourty Five thousand Thro Remarks: Company's VAT TIN: 28690267247	ee hund	dred and Seventy	six rupees	only	Foto	E. & O. E	
Declaration: We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the good described and that all particulars are true and correct.	ds į				Author Author	THE BIND TORY	

SRI PAVAN COMPUTERS

R.R.ROAD, KAKINADA.

Amount Chargeable(in words)

Company's VAT TIN: 28690295795

Remarks:

Rs. Fourteen lakh forty nine thousand rupees only

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods

described and that all particulars are true and correct.

21-9-9, KRISHNAKANTH PLAZA,

PH: NO.0884-6691179 / 2355888

E-Mail-pavancomputers-kkd@yahoo.com

Invoice No:

Delivery note:

Supplier's Ref.

Buyer's Order No.

Dispatch Document No

3875

21646

(Original)

E. & O. E

Pavan Computers

orised Signatory

Dated:

Dated

Dated

26-NOV-2015

Mode/Terms of Payment

Other Reference(s)

Buyer	Dispatch Through		Destination		
ADITYA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING. Aditya Nagar, Surampalem, ADB Road, E.G.Dt, AP - 533 437.	Terms of Delivery				
Description of Goods	Quantity	Rate	Per	Amount	
HP COMPAQ Intel Dual Core 2.4.GHz/160 GB SATA HDD/ 2 GB DDR3 SDRAM 1066MHz/512 MB ATI Video Graphic Card/ 104 keys Keyboard/ PS2 optical Scroll Mouse 10/100/1000 Gigabyte Ethernet card/ 18.5" Flat panel LCD color Monitor	ic 60 nos	23,000.00) nos	13,80,000.00	
. Output Vat Tax 5 Round o			5 %	69,000.00	
Tot	al 60 nos			14,49,000.00	